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Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién

Fecha
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 24
2 40
3 52
4 42
5 49
6 41
7 95
8 26
9 28
10 63
11 45
12 60
13 44
14 7
15 56
16 27
17 61
18 47
19 39
20 6
21 75
22 64
23 38
24 23
25 53
26 18
27 16
28 46
29 51
30 48
31 21
32 83
33 66
34 82
35 33
36 50
37 10
38 17
39 19
40 29
41 87
42 94
43 73
44 59
45 25
46 93
47 67
48 84
49 76
50 65
51 88
52 1
53 86
54 81
55 77
56 35
57 97
58 72
59 85
60 14
61 22
PRESIONES
OSARPAS

-

CIRCUITO PUERTO ESCONDIDO

Kms - Promed
Apellido,Nombre

GARIBAY,Orlando
CENDALES ,Miguel Ange
SARABIA, Ignacio
MALDONADO, Edibaldo
ALARCON, Pablo Andres
CASTILLO,Yerson Andr
SARABIA,Uriel
SANTOYO,J Alfredo
MORALES, Jesus
SANDOVAL, Jonathan
SANTOS ,Efren
VILLALOBOS,J Francis
PRADO, Ignacio De Jes
ROMERO, Rodrigo
ALVAREZ, Luis
ISLAS,Fernando
COLEX,Bernardo
CORTE , Eduardo
RAMIREZ , Jorge
SILVA,Juan Andres
PEREZ ,Victor
PULIDO,Luis
RAMIREZ,Ricardo
RAMOS ,Florencio
AGUIRRE,J Alfredo
AHUATL,Agustin
ROMERO,Miguel Angel
XOPA ,Esteban
ROSALES,Juan Francis
LARA,Francisco
MAGALLANES, Juan Pabl
CORTES, Jhon Alexande
HUELITL,Miguel Angel
FARFAN,Duvan Ferley
MEDINA,6Eleazar
GONZALEZ ,Paul Alejan
IBARRA,Manuel David
VELASCO,Mario W
HUITZIL,Jaret

ZARATE ,Jose Carlos
RAMIREZ , Oscar

DIAZ ,Daniel Hugo
ANELL,Roberto Carlos
CARVAJAL,Ivan De Jes
SANTOYO,Antonio
ROSAS,Jose Luis
RODRIGUEZ,Rigo Alber
HUELITL, Jacob
XICALE,Efrain
JIMENEZ ,Kevin

LOPEZ ,Antonio Pedro
SANTOYO, German Andre
HERNANDEZ, Flavio
GUILLEN, Jose De Jesu
AGUILAR, Irving
FLORES, Genaro
CARRIZOSA,Jair Marlo
HERRERA , Ramos
ARELLANO, Gerardo
LOPEZ,Gerardo

ALDAPE ,Moises

|
DED .l:l. DusRTO

PUERTO ESCONDIDO, OAXACA
10/07/2019
110

¥

i, Suali. Mafa
Huatulge m=em e

TENIS STARS
AGROMX

CRISA SEEI TREK
JALISCO

CANELS SPECIALIZED
AGROMX

SELECCION OAXACA
TENIS STARS

TENIS STARS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
CANELS SPECIALIZED
CRISA SEEI TREK
CANELS SPECIALIZED
FOURNIER

CRISA SEEI TREK
TENIS STARS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
CANELS SPECIALIZED
AGROMX

FOURNIER

SAN MARCOS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
AGROMX

TENIS STARS

CRISA SEEI TREK
SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
CANELS SPECIALIZED
CANELS SPECIALIZED
CANELS SPECIALIZED
TENIS STARS

MMG CHIAPAS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
MMG CHIAPAS
ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL
CANELS SPECIALIZED
ABC PURICIMA

SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL
SELECCION OAXACA
SELECCION OAXACA
VERACRUZ

CRISA SEEI TREK
TENIS STARS
SELECCION OAXACA
ARENAS TLAX MEX
MMG CHIAPAS

SAN MARCOS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
SELECCION OAXACA
FOURNIER
SELECCION OAXACA
MMG CHIAPAS

SAN MARCOS

AGROMX

SELECCION OAXACA
VERACRUZ

MMG CHIAPAS

ABC PURICIMA

TENIS STARS

FEDERACICM MEXICANS DE CICLSMO

Tiempos

:50
:50
:51:
:51
:51
:51
:51
:51:
:51
:51
:51
:51
:52
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:54:
:54:
:56:
:56:
:56:

the College of Commissaires

:25
:34

11

:11
:11
:11
:11

11

:11
:11
:11
:39
:59
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62 30 30 CORICHI,Gerardo Reye SUB23 MEX ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL 03:40
63 32 32 LOPEZ,Jorge ELITE MEX ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL 03:40
64 54 54 HERNANDEZ ,J Manuel SUB23 MEX CRISA SEEI TREK 03:40
65 78 78 MATIAS,Juan Carlos SUB23 MEX BAILON 03:40
66 12 12 DIAZ ,Manuel Eduardo SUB23 MEX ABC PURICIMA 03:40
67 69 69 VILLA,Jose Miguel SUB23 MEX VERACRUZ 03:40
68 79 79 SANTIAGO,Raul Vidal SUB23 MEX BAILON 03:40
69 37 37 PEREZ ,Magdiel SUB23 MEX AGROMX 03:40
70 13 13 SERNA ,Cesar Omar ELITE MEX ABC PURICIMA 03:40
71 80 80 TABOADA,Felipe Emman SUB23 MEX BAILON 03:40
72 55 FOURNIER, Raymundo ELITE MEX FOURNIER 03:40
73 58 58 AHMED ,Adrian JUN-1 MEX CRISA SEEI TREK 03:40
74 4 4 GAERTNER, Sergio SUB23 MEX FOURNIER 03:40
75 68 68 JARAMILLO,Cuauhtemoc ELITE MEX ARENAS TLAX MEX 03:40
76 90 90 AMADOR, Axel SUB23 MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03:40
77 91 91 LOPEZ,Ulises ELITE MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03:40
78 89 89 COACHE , Jonathan ELITE MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03:40
79 31 31 GARCIA, Guadalupe SUB23 MEX ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL 03:40
80 96 96 DIAZ,Alain SUB23 MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03:40
81 2 2 VILLA,Luis Francisco SUB23 MEX FOURNIER 03:40
82 62 62 REYES ,Gerardo ELITE MEX ARENAS TLAX MEX 03:40
83 33 VAZQUEZ ,Diego Albert SUB23 MEX FOURNIER 03:40
84 8 8 ESPINOZA ,Edgar Yamil SUB23 MEX ABC PURICIMA 03:40
85 71 71 GONZALEZ ,Jaime ELITE MEX VERACRUZ 03:40
86 99 SANTOYO,Gilberto SUB23 MEX ABC PURICIMA 03:40
87 74 74 DIAZ , Eduardo ELITE MEX SAN MARCOS 03:40
88 11 11 GAONA ,David SUB23 MEX ABC PURICIMA 03:40
89 15 L15 OROZCO,Kevin JUN-2 MEX ABC PURICIMA 03:40
90 20 20 TELLO,Miguel SUB23 MEX SAN DIEGO PUEBLA 03:40
91 57 57 GARCIA,Arturo SUB23 MEX CRISA SEEI TREK 03:40
92 34 34 CHINAS,Aaron JUN-2 MEX ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL 03:40
93 43 43 BADILLA,Daniel ELITE MEX QUERETARO 03:40
94 36 36 ALVARADO, Javier ELITE MEX AGROMX 03:40
Corredores clasificados 94
PASOS DE LES METAS VOLANTES
Meta Volante de Vuelta 7
45 MEX19920109 SANTOS Efren CANELS SPECIALIZE 5 pts
57 MEX20000303 GARCIA Arturo CRISA SEEI TREK 3 pts
49 CHI19880515 ALARCON Pablo Andres CANELS SPECIALIZE 2 pts
16 MEX19970609 ROMERO Miguel Angel SAN DIEGO PUEBLA 1 pts
Meta Volante de Vuelta 20
40 COL19820408 CENDALES Miguel Ange AGROMX 5 pts
42 MEX19930427 MALDONADO Edibaldo JALISCO 3 pts
95 MEX19950131 SARABIA Uriel SELECCION OAXACA 2 pts
28 MEX9931007 MORALES Jesus TENIS STARS 1 pts
Clasificacién de Regularidad
1 40 COL19820408 CENDALES,Miguel Ange ELITE AGROMX 15 Pts
2 24 MEX19931013 GARIBAY,Orlando ELITE TENIS STARS 12 Pts
3 42 MEX19930427 MALDONADO,Edibaldo ELITE JALISCO 9 Pts
4 52 MEX19830715 SARABIA, Ignacio ELITE CRISA SEEI TREK 8 Pts
5 49 CHI19880515 ALARCON,Pablo Andres ELITE CANELS SPECIALIZED 7 Pts
6 95 MEX19950131 SARABIA,Uriel ELITE SELECCION OAXACA 5 Pts
7 45 MEX19920109 SANTOS,Efren ELITE CANELS SPECIALIZED 5 Pts
8 41 COL19940724 CASTILLO,Yerson Andr ELITE AGROMX 4 Pts
9 57 MEX20000303 GARCIA,Arturo SUB23 CRISA SEEI TREK 3 Pts
10 26 MEX19950415 SANTOYO,J Alfredo ELITE TENIS STARS 2 Pts
11 28 MEX9931007 MORALES, Jesus ELITE TENIS STARS 2 Pts
12 63 MEX19930221 SANDOVAL,Jonathan ELITE ARENAS TLAX MEX 1 Pts
13 16 MEX19970609 ROMERO,Miguel Angel SUB23 SAN DIEGO PUEBLA 1 Pts
PRESIONES
osnons Aoty

the College of Commissaires

125
:25
:25
125
125

:25
:25
125
125

:25
125
125
:25

125
125
:25
:25
125
125

:25
125
125
:25

125
125
125
:25
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL HASTA LA 1 ETAPA

i
Fecha
Distancia
Cls Dor UCI-ID
1 24 24
2 40 40
3 52 52
4 42 42
5 49 49
6 41 41
7 95 95
8 26 26
9 28 28
10 63 63
11 45 45
12 60 60
13 44 44
14 77
15 56 56
16 27 27
17 61 61
18 47 47
19 39 39
20 6 6
21 75 75
22 64 64
23 38 38
24 23 23
25 53 53
26 18 18
27 16 16
28 46 46
29 51 51
30 48 48
31 21 21
32 83 83
33 66 66
34 82 82
35 33 33
36 50 50
37 10 10
38 17 17
39 19 19
40 29 29
41 87 87
42 94 94
43 73 73
44 59 59
45 25 25
46 93 93
47 67 67
48 84 84
49 76 76
50 65 65
51 88 88
52 11
53 86 86
54 81 81
55 77 717
56 35 35
57 97 97
58 72 72
59 85 85
60 14 14
61 22 22
62 30 30
63 32 32
64 54 54
PRESIONES
OSARPAS

110 Kms - Promed
Apellido,Nombre

GARIBAY,Orlando
CENDALES ,Miguel Ange
SARABIA, Ignacio
MALDONADO, Edibaldo
ALARCON, Pablo Andres
CASTILLO,Yerson Andr
SARABIA,Uriel
SANTOYO,J Alfredo
MORALES, Jesus
SANDOVAL, Jonathan
SANTOS ,Efren
VILLALOBOS,J Francis
PRADO, Ignacio De Jes
ROMERO, Rodrigo
ALVAREZ, Luis
ISLAS,Fernando
COLEX,Bernardo
CORTE , Eduardo
RAMIREZ, Jorge
SILVA,Juan Andres
PEREZ ,Victor
PULIDO,Luis
RAMIREZ,Ricardo
RAMOS ,Florencio
AGUIRRE,J Alfredo
AHUATL,Agustin
ROMERO,Miguel Angel
XOPA ,Esteban
ROSALES,Juan Francis
LARA,Francisco
MAGALLANES, Juan Pabl
CORTES, Jhon Alexande
HUELITL,Miguel Angel
FARFAN,Duvan Ferley
MEDINA,6Eleazar
GONZALEZ ,Paul Alejan
IBARRA,Manuel David
VELASCO,Mario W
HUITZIL,Jaret

ZARATE ,Jose Carlos
RAMIREZ , Oscar

DIAZ ,Daniel Hugo
ANELL,Roberto Carlos
CARVAJAL,Ivan De Jes
SANTOYO,Antonio
ROSAS,Jose Luis
RODRIGUEZ,Rigo Alber
HUELITL, Jacob
XICALE,Efrain
JIMENEZ ,Kevin

LOPEZ ,Antonio Pedro
SANTOYO, German Andre
HERNANDEZ, Flavio
GUILLEN, Jose De Jesu
AGUILAR, Irving
FLORES, Genaro
CARRIZOSA,Jair Marlo
HERRERA , Ramos
ARELLANO, Gerardo
LOPEZ,Gerardo

ALDAPE ,Moises
CORICHI,Gerardo Reye
LOPEZ,Jorge
HERNANDEZ ,J Manuel

FERTO

i, Suali. Mafa
Huatulge m=em e

¥

@}

38.73 Kms/h.
Categ Nac Equipo

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
JUN-1
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
JUN-2
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23

Approved by

TENIS STARS
AGROMX

CRISA SEEI TREK
JALISCO

CANELS SPECIALIZED
AGROMX

SELECCION OAXACA
TENIS STARS

TENIS STARS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
CANELS SPECIALIZED
CRISA SEEI TREK
CANELS SPECIALIZED
FOURNIER

CRISA SEEI TREK
TENIS STARS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
CANELS SPECIALIZED
AGROMX

FOURNIER

SAN MARCOS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
AGROMX

TENIS STARS

CRISA SEEI TREK
SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
CANELS SPECIALIZED
CANELS SPECIALIZED
CANELS SPECIALIZED
TENIS STARS

MMG CHIAPAS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
MMG CHIAPAS
ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL
CANELS SPECIALIZED
ABC PURICIMA

SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
SAN DIEGO PUEBLA
ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL
SELECCION OAXACA
SELECCION OAXACA
VERACRUZ

CRISA SEEI TREK
TENIS STARS
SELECCION OAXACA
ARENAS TLAX MEX
MMG CHIAPAS

SAN MARCOS

ARENAS TLAX MEX
SELECCION OAXACA
FOURNIER
SELECCION OAXACA
MMG CHIAPAS

SAN MARCOS

AGROMX

SELECCION OAXACA
VERACRUZ

MMG CHIAPAS

ABC PURICIMA

TENIS STARS
ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL
ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL
CRISA SEEI TREK

FEDERACICM MEXICANS DE CICLSMO

Tiempos

:50:
:50:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:52:
:54:

the College of Commissaires
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78 78
66 12 12
67 69 69
68 79 79
69 37 37
70 13 13
71 80 80
72 55
73 58 58
74 4 4
75 68 68
76 90 90
77 91 91
78 89 89
79 31 31
80 96 96
81 2 2
82 62 62
83 33
84 8 8
85 71 71
86 99
87 74 74
88 11 11
89 15 L15
920 20 20
91 57 57
92 34 34
93 43 43
94 36 36

-

-]

MATIAS,Juan Carlos
DIAZ ,Manuel Eduardo
VILLA,Jose Miguel
SANTIAGO,Raul Vidal
PEREZ ,Magdiel
SERNA,Cesar Omar
TABOADA,Felipe Emman
FOURNIER, Raymundo
AHMED ,Adrian
GAERTNER, Sergio
JARAMILLO, Cuauhtemoc
AMADOR, Axel
LOPEZ,Ulises

COACHE, Jonathan
GARCIA, Guadalupe
DIAZ,Alain
VILLA,Luis Francisco
REYES ,Gerardo
VAZQUEZ ,Diego Albert
ESPINOZA ,Edgar Yamil
GONZALEZ ,Jaime
SANTOYO,Gilberto
DIAZ, Eduardo
GAONA,David

OROZCO, Kevin
TELLO,Miguel
GARCIA,Arturo
CHINAS,Aaron
BADILLA,Daniel
ALVARADO, Javier

Regularidad

|
DED .l:l. DusRTO

SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
JUN-1
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
SUB23
JUN-2
SUB23
SUB23
JUN-2
ELITE
ELITE

b -4

4 Huatulce ==

a@%@

FEDERACICM MEXICANS DE CICLSMO

40

:40
:40
140
140

:40
:40
140
140

:40
140
140
:40

140
140
:40
:40
140
140

:40
140
140
:40

:40
:40

PRESIONES

OSARRS

COL19820408
MEX19931013
MEX19930427
MEX19830715
CHI19880515
MEX19950131
MEX19920109
COL19940724
MEX20000303
MEX19950415
MEX19931007
MEX19930221
MEX19970609

CENDALES ,Miguel Ange
GARIBAY,Orlando
MALDONADO, Edibaldo
SARABIA, Ignacio
ALARCON, Pablo Andres
SARABIA,Uriel

SANTOS ,Efren
CASTILLO,Yerson Andr
GARCIA,Arturo
SANTOYO,J Alfredo
MORALES, Jesus
SANDOVAL, Jonathan
ROMERO,Miguel Angel

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
SUB23

Approved by

MEX BAILON 03:
MEX ABC PURICIMA 03
MEX VERACRUZ 03
MEX BAILON 03
MEX AGROMX 03
MEX ABC PURICIMA 03:
MEX BAILON 03
MEX FOURNIER 03
MEX CRISA SEEI TREK 03
MEX FOURNIER 03
MEX ARENAS TLAX MEX 03:
MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03
MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03
MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03
MEX ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL 03
MEX SELECCION OAXACA 03:
MEX FOURNIER 03
MEX ARENAS TLAX MEX 03
MEX FOURNIER 03
MEX ABC PURICIMA 03
MEX VERACRUZ 03
MEX ABC PURICIMA 03
MEX SAN MARCOS 03:
MEX ABC PURICIMA 03
MEX ABC PURICIMA 03
MEX SAN DIEGO PUEBLA 03
MEX CRISA SEEI TREK 03
MEX ABIGAIL CHAVACANO BIKE TL 03:
MEX QUERETARO 03
MEX AGROMX 03
AGROMX 15 Pts
TENIS STARS 12 Pts
JALISCO 9 Pts
CRISA SEEI TREK 8 Pts
CANELS SPECIALIZED 7 Pts
SELECCION OAXACA 5 Pts
CANELS SPECIALIZED 5 Pts
AGROMX 4 Pts
CRISA SEEI TREK 3 Pts
TENIS STARS 2 Pts
TENIS STARS 2 Pts
ARENAS TLAX MEX 1 Pts
SAN DIEGO PUEBLA 1 Pts

the College of Commissaires

125
:25
:25
125
125

:25
:25
125
125

:25
125
125
:25

125
125
:25
:25
125
125

:25
125
125
:25

125
125



